
Cds in Tecniche di Radiologia Medica, per Immagini e Radioterapia 
 Tirocinio 1 anno – 

 A. A.  2022- 2023 

 
 

 
LUNEDI’- 
VENERD 
ore 08-14 
 

Diagnostica I 
POLICLINICO 
PS  

DIAGNOSTICA 
CANNIZZARO 
PS 

DIAGNOSTICA 
GARIBALDI 
CENTRO 

DIAGNOSTICA 
Garibaldi 
NESIMA 

DIAGNOSTICA 
GARIBALDI 
CENTRO PS 

 
 DIAGNOSTICA 
POLICLINICO 
CAST 
 
 

 
DIAGNOSTICA 
S. MARCO 

MESI        
 
 
APRILE 
  

 
 
 1 B 
 
 
 

 
 
 1 A 
 

 
 
 1 D 
 
 
 

  
 
1 E 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 1 F  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 1 C  
 
 

 
  
1G 
 
 

MAGGIO  
1 E 

 
 1 D 

 
1 C 

  
1G 
 

 
  1 B 
 

 
1 A 

 1F  
 

GIUGNO  
1 F  
 
 
 
 

  
    1 G 
 
 

 
1 A 
 

 
1 B 

 
1 E 
  
 

 
 1 D 
 
 
 

 
1 C 



Cds in Tecniche di Radiologia Medica, per Immagini e Radioterapia 
 Tirocinio 2 anno – A. A.  2022- 2023 

 
TURNI         
dal Lunedi al 
sabato 
 

GARIBALDI 
NESIMA 
TC/RM 

POLICLINICO 
PS RX/TC 

RM /TC 
POLICLINICO 
 

RM/TC 
CANNIZZARO 

SENOLOGIA 
NESIMA/CANNIZZARO 

GARIBALDI 
CENTRO 
RM/TC 

 APRILE 3 ANNO 

 
 
 
 
2 A 
 
 
 
 

2 E 
2 D 
 

 
2 B 
 

3 ANNO 

 
 
 
 
2 C 
 
 
 

MAGGIO 
 

 
 
2 E 
 
 
 

1 ANNO 
 

 
 
 
2 A 
2 C 
  
  
 
 

2 D 
 
 2 B  
 

 
2 E 
 

GIUGNO 

 
2 D 
 
 

1 ANNO 
 

 
2 E 
 
 

2 A 
 

 
 
2 D (Nesima) 
 
 

 
 
RECUPERI 
 
 

 



Cds in Tecniche di Radiologia Medica, per Immagini e Radioterapia 
 Tirocinio 3 anno – A. A. 2022- 2023 

 
   TURNI         
dal Lunedi 
al venerdì 
 

RADIOTER
APIA 
Policlinico 
TC/RT 
 

SENOLOGIA 
NESIMA O 
CANNIZZAR
O 

 
Garibaldi 
Centro 
 

MEDICINA 
NUCLEARE 
Cannizzaro 
 

TC / INTERVENTISTICA 
Policlinico 
TC  
LOW-DOSE 
Prof. Palmucci 

RM FUNZIONALE 
Policlinico 
Prof. Palmucci 

 
 
Garibaldi 
Nesima 

APRILE 

 
3 B (dal 
17/04/23 al 
28/04/23 

 
 
3 E (Nesima) 
 
4 F 
(Cannizzaro) 
 
 
 
 

 
3D 
 
(DAL 
2/04/23 AL 
15 APRILE) 
 
1-2 ANNO 
 
 
 
 
 

 
        3 C 
 
 

2 ANNO 2 ANNO 

 
 
 
3 A 
(DAL 2/04/23 
Al 15/04/23) 

MAGGIO 

HUMANITA
S 
3 A, B, C, 
D, E, F 
 

  2 ANNO 
 
 1 ANNO 
 

 
 
 
HUMANITAS 
 
 
 

  
 2 ANNO 
 

 
2 ANNO 
 

 
 
 
1 ANNO 

GIUGNO 

 
4 F (dal 
05/06/23 
Al 
16/06/23 

 
RECUPERI 
 

 
 
RECUPERI 
 
 

RECUPERI RECUPERI 
 
RECUPERI 
 

 
 
 
RECUPERI 
 
 

 

 


